
Saturday, November 10ly AUCKLAND760 ke 395 m.
9. 4am. Radio Concert Hall
10.10 Devotional Service: Rev. A. E.
Lonsdale (Baptist)
10.25 Popular Organists and Vocalists
10.46 Pee Wee Hunt’s Orchestra
11, O Orton and Rarig (duo pianists)
11.15 The Stargazers (vocal)11.80 Charles Sweet’s Orchestra

|11.45 ~-Robert Wilson (tenor)2.0 Luneh Music
|0 p.m.; Saturday Matinee

.30 Light Concert
15 Children’s Session; The Story ofHiro Te Raupanga
45 Stan Freberg0 Teatime Entertainers
30 . THEATRE OF MUSIC
(For details see 2YA)

8.15 A Word from Children
(For details see 2YA)

8.30 Songs of Our Times
(For details see 3YA)

9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take it From Here (BBC)
410. 0 Make Believe Ballroom Time
41.20 Close down

iY6 880AUCKLAND,
6. O p.m. Dinner Music7. 0 The Concert Arts Orchestra, con-
ducted by Vladimir. Golschmann
Pastorale d’Ete Honegger
Three Gymnopedies Satie
Le Tombeau de Couperin Ravel

|7.30 Malcolm Latchem (violin) and Les-lie Atkinson (piano)
Variations on a Theme of CorelliTartini-Kreisler
Sonatina Berkeley
‘ (Studio)

7.50 The Woodianders: A New Hope(BBC)
8.20 Heather Begg (contralto)Springtide Grieg
Black Roses Sibelius
Sapphic Ode Brahms
Humility _

Schumann

Rene _
» Brahms

8.36 The Zimbler String Sinfonietta withLucas Foss (piano)
Theme and Four Variations the FourTemperaments) indemith
9. 3 Guiseppe de. LucaItalfan Art Songs
9.30 Music from Oversea

(For details see 2YC)
10.30 Marius Goring (reader)
poe by Shelley10,39 ws Fuchs (violin), Lilliani Ola) and Harry Fuchs (piano)Trio im C Minor, Op. 9, No3Beethoven
41. 0 Close down ‘

YD 25dUCRLAND,
= 0 am. Parade Preview1.45 In Holiday Moodiz 0 Melody Menu
Sige 4
p.m. Saturday Matinee

3. Massed Brass Bands
Jan Garber’s Orchestra

4. 0 Latest on 45
4.20 Galloping Guitars4.40 For the Children
5. 0 Dixieland —5.20 Kings of Cor
5640 ~ Joe. Fingers Carr (piano)6. 0 The Modernaires
6.146 Helen Carr (vocal)6.30 Light and Lively
6.45 Smile Awhile7. 0 Crombie Murdente: Orchestra withJack Langford

Rig eSPar
8. 0
be urday8.30 Radio Cabar10. 0 District ForecastClose downXNWVHANGAREL

6. 0 a.m... Breakfast. SessionWeather Forecast and Northland
8 °°
"junto Request

$i r ession t

8.30 rts Rio Neae :

9. 0 forccna9.15 InstrumentalVariety9.30 — nes.of the Times'
10. O Victor Young’s Orchestra :

10.15
Pireccie
StynarJxReeves

11.15 Chris Hamalton and his Hammond
Organs
11.30 Charlie Kunz at the Piano
11.45 The Beverley Sisters
12. 0 The Latest on Record
12.15 p.m. Philip Green Favourites
12.30 Show Merry-Go-Round
1. 0 Franz Winkler Quartet1.15 Tango Time
1= sp Merry-Go-RoundLatin Rhythm: Ernesto Lecuonaa

2.15 Frank Sinatra Entertains
2.30 Red Norvo and his Orchestra
2.45 Band of the Royal NetherlandsNavy
3. 0 Grand Parade
3.30 Irish Songs
3.45 Andre Kostelanetz Serenades
4. 0 Report from the Show
4.30 Eve Boswell Sings
4.45 The Tony Crombie Orchestra5. 0 New Zealand Artists5.15 Cocktail Time
5.30 Results from the Show
5.45 For Younger Northland: Saga ofDavy Crockett6. 0 Light and Bright6.45 Joe Fingers (piano)7. 0 Spin a Yarn, Sailor
sid

on Sport (Woodrow:
7.30 It’s In the Bag
8. 0 Sports Supplement
8.65 Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 Jay and Kai Jazz Quintet10.30 Close down

LYE soo ROTORUA,
9. 4am. Music in the Latin AmericanStyle
8.30 Take It From Here (BBC) (A re-etition of last Saturday Evening’sroadcast)
10. 0 ken GriMn (organ)
10.30 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)
10.45 Listen to the Latest
11.30 Celebrities of Today
412. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Light Listening
2.15 Sports Summary
3. 0 Hillbilly Roundup
3.30 Rawicz and Landauer

saa ‘ieEne Ames Brothers and the Andrews$s15 amnrts Summary4.20 Variety5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Junior
Naturalist; Dan Dare3 Merry NyMelodies6. 0 Dinner Music7.30 Four Generations
7.50 The People Sing and Dance: Musicfrom France, England and the Isle ofMan (Unesco)
8. 4 usic on Microgroove
8.30 ‘ake It From Here (BBC)

a,betes BaComedy Memoriesance.

y WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
6. O am. Breakfast Session
7.18 Sports Cancellations an .hake Announce
8.10 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
9. 4 Band Music
9.30 Sports Cancellations and Announce-ments
Morning Star
9.40 Light and Bright
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s Session: Intro-
duction to a Camera, by William
Docherty; Close-Ups of Holland
11. 0 Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments
Variety
12. O Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments
Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Music by Bizet
2.30 Afternoon Concert
3. 0 Richelieu, Cardinal or King?

(NZBS)
3.30 Popular Dance Bands
3.45 Lanny Ross (vocal)4. 0 Paris Star Time
4.30 The Golden Colt
5. 0 The Sportsmen. Quartet
5.15 Children’s Session: Jingles with
Joy; Mission for Oliver; Children’s Quiz
6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Serenade,
Mario Lanza in selections from the sound
track of his new film featuring popular
songs and operatic arias by Verdi,
Meyerbeer and Puccini (YA, 4YZ link)
8.15 A Word from Children: A series of
unrehearsed interviews with children in
the U.S.A., the United Kingdom and Aus-
tralia, by Keith Smith (ABC)

(YA, 4YZ link)
8.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 3YA)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take it From Here (BBC) (last
episode)
40. O Jim Golding and his Band playingfrom the Majestic Cabaret
410.30 District Sports Results
10.35 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

QVC.SVELLINGTCR.,
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7.4 Frederick Page (piano)
Preludes and Fugues in E, E Minor,
F, and F Minor (from Book 2 of
The Well-Tempered Clavier) Bach

7.30 The Middle East, a Survey: Histori-
cal Introduction ¢BBC)
8.31 Opera: Excerpts from A Masked
Ball, by Verdi, with Zinka Milanov and
Roberta Peters (Sopranos), Marian An-
derson (contralto), Jan Peerce (tenor),
Leonard Warren (baritone), with the
Metropolitan Opera Orchestra, New
York, conducted by Dimitri Mitropoulos
9.30 Music from Oversea
The Hungarian Radio Symphony Oreches-tra conducted by Victor Vaszy
Summer Evening Kodaly
Paula Takacs (soprano)Concerto Ario: Ah, Perfido Beethoven
Symphony in D Minor Franckeee by courtesy of HungarianRadio) (YC link)

40.30 Louis Kentner (piano), Henry
_

Holst (violin) and Anthony Pini (cello)Trio in E Minor, Op. 90 (DumkKy)Dvorak
11. 0 Close down

PY) ,,WELLINGTON265 m.
7. 0 p.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2XG ooGISBORNE, ,,
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
yx Sports and Picnic Cancellations9.0 Sporting Summary
9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Occupational Hazard9.45 Pick of the Pops
10. 0 Timely Gard Hint iS

10. 3 Variety Half Hour
10.30 Keyboard Rhythm
10.45 Music for Moderns
11. 0 Close down
~~ p.m. Hello, Children: The GreenFrog
6. 0 Something 01d, Something New
6.15 Ray Martin’s Concert Orchestra
6.30 Film Fare
6.45 Rod Craig
7. a Famous Firsts
7.15 Sports Results
7.30 Question Mark
7.45 Designed for Dancing8. 3 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Gracie Fields Show
10. O Cabaret Time
10.30 Close down

2YE exo
_. NAPIER
Melodies

3Sa "The Golden Colt
10. O Master Music
10.30 Will These Be Hits?
10.46 Variety2.0 p.m. Racing SummaryAfternoon Programme
4.30 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen):Wizard Winkle
5.45 Melodiously Yours6.15 Racing Sufmary
7.30 Journey Into Space: The World inPeril (BBC)
8. 0 Them Was the Days
8.30 Noose fora Lady (NZBS)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Dutch Light Music
9.45 Greta Keller (vocal), with HarryJacobson (piano)10. O ‘The Jerry Fielding Orchestra10.30 Close down

QAPNEM FEYMOUTH
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)
9.15 Concert Platform
9.30 Out

me
the Range

9.46 Eddy Howard and his Orchestra

349 m,

40. 0 On Record
10.30 Bobby McLeod and his Band
10.45 Khythm and Rhyme
Lm0 Close down5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga of
Davy Crockett6. 0 Music Makers
6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade
7. 0 Strict. Tempo Time with. VietorSilvester
7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)7.39 Instrumental Interlude
7.45 Songs from the Fontaine Sisters3,4 The Orchestra Entertains
8.15 Masters of Melody (BBC)
8.45 Rhythm Rendezvous8.3 Play: Safe Custody, by RedmondMacDonogh
10. 0 Design for Dancing10.30 Close down

XA aoWVANGANUI250 m.
byPy
a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Report.a Morning Requests

9. 0 Down to Earth with Curly
9.15 Family Musicians "
9.30 Voices in Chorus9.45 Instrumental Parade
10. 0 Picture Posers
10.15 Room with3 Viewpoint10.30 Occupation a10.46 Australian A

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25, 9.0 OFx Stations: p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News; Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
0, 8.0 London News; Breakfast Session7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
6.30 p.m. London News :6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
7. 0 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Resultson Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentary onInternational News, by D. G. Edwards
11. © London News (YAs, 4Y2Z only)

MARIUS GORING reads poems by
Shelley at 10.30 tonight from 1YC


